





Position	Amount	Type number	Description	PG
1	1	1380659244	TABLE ET	62
2	1	1381659158	OUTER RACE ET	25
3	1	1381659140	INNER RACE ET	25
4	1	1011659418	WORKPIECE HOLDER ET	34
5	3	7001144191	STARKNOB SCREW M 8X23 (DIN 933) VERZINKT	13
6	1	6400009900	RETAINING RING FOR SHAFTS 16X1	10
7	1	1385659420	ROD RD 16X180 ET	32
8	1	1011659400	WORKPIECE HOLDER ET	48
9	1	9431018770	DRILL CHUCK 0-10 MM GEWINDE 1/2"X20 UNF	36
10	2	1388659196	GUIDE BAR SW 13X165 ET	33
11	4	7001124212	STARKNOB SCREW M 6X20 (DIN 933) VERZINKT	13
12	4	1380659170	ABUTMENT RING RD 30 ET	26
13	4	6121023081	Cap screw	10
14	3	141112310	Countersunk screw	12
15	4	1385659136	CAM BUSHING ET	23
16	8	1381659204	ROLLER RD 40 ET	31
17	8	1385659187	BUSHING ET	16
18	4	1385659160	COLLAR BUSHING ET	21
19	5	141113890	Cap screw	12
20	1	1382659224	PANEL ET	49
21	1	1380659235	GUIDE ET	62
22	3	6103004916	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 6X35 VERZ.	10
23	3	141151940	Washer	10
24	2	6121151608	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M 10X45 VE	12
25	2	1388659390	RATCHET LOCK LEVER ET	33
26	2	1485658579	METAL END STUD M10XSW5 I-6KT X 58 ET	18
27	12	141150540	Saucer spring	10
28	2	141130130	Hexagonal nut	12
29	1	7002659900	BALL KNOB RD 45 SCHWARZ /ET	31
30	1	1385659217	LEVER RD 14X300 ET	40
31	1	1381659255	JOURNAL ET	25
32	1	141150130	Washer	10
33	1	141113840	Cap screw	12
34	1	1381659379	PLUG RD 45,5 ET	15
35	1	1385659276	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 10 MIT ANSATZ /ET	30
36	1	1385659314	GEARWHEEL ET	33
37	1	141113840	Cap screw	12
38	1	141130130	Hexagonal nut	12
39	1	1385659268	AXLE TURN HANDLE RD 15,6X75 /M10 ET	28
40	1	1381659328	CRANK HANDLE RD 24X67 MIT KAPPE /ET	29
41	1	6132158523	HEX.SOCKET COUNTERS.HEAD SCREW M 8X25 VE	10

42	1	1388659439	SPIRIT LEVEL RD 74 MIT SKALA /ET	34
43	1	7003659342	HANDWHEEL RD 140 ET	31
44	1	1385659365	GEAR WHEEL LINKS /ET	42
45	1	1382659330	CLAMPING PLATE ET	21
46	1	1385659292	STROKE ET	59
47	1	1382659283	SPRING ET	28
48	1	141150050	Washer	10
49	1	1380659308	SUPPORT ET	64
50	1	1385659357	HEX.SOCKET SET SCREW M14X2X25 ET	25
51	1	6200002278	HEXAGON NUT M 14 VERZ.	10